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3-in-1 Miilchina Rlade (MTD 942-04385) sStens

Prodt

STENS produktbeskrivelse:

6 pt. star

30"

An OEM Supplier
Branded label
0.164"

21/2"

StensDimensjoner

Produsentens merkevare
GTIN-nummer
OEM-nummer

Lengde

Hoyde

Bredde

Vekt

Les mer om produktet her:
https://www.ariens.no/product?number=330-534

Stens

23899578467

MTD: 742-04385, 942-04385
559.0 mm

22.0 mm

64.0 mm

1.38 kg

e
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